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Daniel Alg Berthelsen
Frederik Irgens Jensen
Frederik Jorgensen
Kasper Gottlieb
Emil Toft Lund Olsen
Mike Hotoft Sgrensen

Kenneth Mandrup
Christiansen

Jeppe Roer
Malte Roer

H60
Kaj Jensen
Kurt Petersen
Fritz Eriksen

Begynder
Henning L. Nielsen
Morten Lund Olsen
Steen Spange
Thor Jargensen
Jesper Christiansen

Omgang 1
8.28
8.40
8.40
9.06
10.14
10.29

13.13
14.15
15.44

Omgang 1
9.1
9.47
10.19

Omgang 1
9.20
10.07
10.24
10.51
12.19

Omgang2 Omgang3 Omgang4 Omgang5 Omgang 6

8.10
8.33
8.19
9.08
9.39
10.31

14.12
14.20
15.26

8.23
8.15
8.29
9.37
10.07
10.11

1412
15.14

8.30 8.05 8.03
8.22 8.17 8.33
8.52 8.51 9.53
10.06 9.42
10.04 9.55
10.14 10.10

Omgang2 Omgang3 Omgang4 Omgang5 Omgang 6

8.53
9.13
9.47

8.50
9.18
9.59

9.00 8.52 8.55
9.31 9.39
10.03 10.14

Omgang2 Omgang3 Omgang4 Omgang5 Omgang 6

8.47
8.49
9.54
10.29
12.10

8.49
8.49
10.24
10.30
12.32

9.05 9.17
9.19 9.22
10.30 10.38
10.50 10.23

Total
49.39
50.58
53.22
47.42
50.21
51.53

41.37
43.49
31.10

Total
53.59
47.28
50.40

Total
45,28
46,26
52.08
53.21
37.01



